

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15399/2025

M/s Pawan Kumar Singh Bhati

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Mines And Minerals Limited

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

18/12/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) submits that reply has been filed in the matter.

Registry is directed to tag the same with the file.

List on 07.01.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SAHIL SONI /24