

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15399/2025
URN: CW / 34876U / 2025

M/s Pawan Kumar Singh Bhati

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Mines and Minerals Limited & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma with Ms. Dhriti Laddha for Mr. Rajendra Prasad, learned AG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

14/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents, let this matter be listed on 22.07.2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

10/DIVYA